
Attn:      SERVICE MANAGER / SafeTFirst SUPERVISOR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

      

Dates/Times:   New in 2019 – check each class below 

 
Place:      NFADA Conference Room 
   1144 Wehrle Dr. 
   Williamsville, NY 14221 
 

Return Form To: Fax to Ken Fronckowiak at NFADA, 631-0759, or e-mail ken@nfada.com 
 
Training is provided by NFADA for Safe T First members, fee is included in membership services. 
 
Class is approximately 3 hours.  Beverages will be provided. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Please Print or type names of persons attending: Please use a separate form for each date 

 
Desired Date of attendance: 
 

_____ Tuesday, January 15, 2019 – 3:00 _____ Tuesday, July 16, 2019 – 3:00 
 

_____ Tuesday, February 19, 2019 – 1:00 _____ Tuesday, August 20, 2019 – 1:00 
 

________ Tuesday, March 19, 2019 – 1:00  _____ Tuesday, September 17, 2019 – 1:00 
 

_____ Tuesday, April 16, 2019 – 3:00  _____ Tuesday, October 15, 2019 – 3:00 
 

_____ Tuesday, May 21, 2019 – 1:00  _____ Tuesday, November 19, 2019 – 1:00 
 

_____ Tuesday, June 18, 2019 – 1:00  _____ Tuesday, December 17, 2019 – 1:00 
 
 
1         6         
 
 

2         7         
 
 

3          8         
 
 

4         9         
 
 

5         10         
 
 
 

                                                          
Dealership      Contact  
 
 

Fax form to:  Ken Fronckowiak at NFADA, 631-0759, or e-mail list to ken@nfada.com 

NFADA SAFE T FIRST TRAINING 


